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Driftsregnskab 2023

Indteegter:

Kontingent
Kurser

Generalforsamling

SLA tilskud
Renteindtaegt

Overskud

Status 2023

Sparekassen Kronjylland

Balance

Rude, den 2k
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Hanne Skriver

2022
Regnskab

13.750,00
21.400,00
2.900,00
2.000,00

40.050,00
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2023
Regnskab

13.750,00
22.500,00
2.800,00
2.000,00
10,62

41.060,62

70.956,62

70.956,62

2023
Budget

13.750,00
20.000,00
2.500,00
2.000,00

38.250,00

Udgifter:

Administration
Kurser
Generalforsamling
Gebyr Sparekassen

Egenkapital 1/1 2023

Arets overskud

2022
Regnskab

7.181,24
17.102,48
12.560,00

500,00

37.343,72
2.706,28

Egenkapital 31/12 2023

Ovenstaende regnskab har jeg revideret.

Spentpup, den
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Gérvid F. Hansen

2023
Regnskab

6.998,62
23.337,79
2.868,18
500,00

33.704,59
7.356,03

63.600,59
7.356,03

70.956,62

70.956,62

2023
Budget

8.500,00
22.000,00
10.000,00

500,00

41.000,00
-2.750,00



